Unidad
Curso

Inicio

Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2024
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/239

Senac

e Unidade Tobias Barreto

Lei Geral De Protec¢ao De Dados- Lgpd - - Presencial. Prorrogado!

14/11/2024

Cédigo
67050bdf97f1e
67050ed05667f
67050f589ff53
67050fc11afd8
670510369bb27
6705108fac4e7
670510f6d2a7d
6705118b3569d
670511fe88639
67051269e2b5c
670512d44a3d7
671a9cf63176d

Nome
Hevelyn

Angélica dos Santos Amancio
Brenda Nunes de Souza

Cecilia de Jesus Oliveira

lara dos Santos

Josefa Natali Ferreira

Josimar Rodrigues Martins

Lucas Alves dos Santos

Maria Eduarda de Oliveira Patriarca
Maria Lohrany Menezes dos Santos
Maynara de Jesus Santos

Wesley

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado

Selecionado

Horério inscricao
08/10/2024 07:39:27
08/10/2024 07:52:00
08/10/2024 07:54:16
08/10/2024 07:56:01
08/10/2024 07:57:58
08/10/2024 07:59:27
08/10/2024 08:01:10
08/10/2024 08:03:39
08/10/2024 08:05:34
08/10/2024 08:07:21
08/10/2024 08:09:08
24/10/2024 16:16:06



